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LONDON &-AREA

—30 YEARS-—

2022/2023 CCIl-London and Area Chapter
Professional and Business Partner
Membership Listing

We are so pleased to welcome NEW and returning Members to this 30t year of learning. Your assistance in the
community will make us stronger and productive. We thank you for your support and participation. We hope you will
share CCI with your clients and colleagues as we strive to better all services within the condominium community.

Where changes are required for any one of these memberships, please contact the
Administrator at ccisw@cci-sw.on.ca

All changes to the contact information should be directed to ccisw@cci-sw.on.ca.

It is recommended that all members compare rates and ask for references when contacting for goods and services.

Renewals completed for the period July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2023
@ April 18, 2023
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Members: Professional

ACCOUNTING, AUDITING

Davis Martindale LLP 1s Martindale
785 Wonderland Road S., Site 220, London N6K 1M5 iviartindale
Tel: 519-673-3141 | Website: https://www.davismartindale.com/ Aecwariath Witk Forsnaliy]

Michael Watson, CPA, CA, LPA | Email: mwatson@davismartindale.com

Ford Keast LLP ;ﬁ
A
624 Maitland Street, London N6B 229 N Ford Keast:

Tel: 519-679-9330 | Website: https://www.fordkeast.com/
Lisa Madter, LPA, CPA, CA, LPA, BAcc, Manager | Email: Imadter@fordkeast.com

MacNeill Edmundson Professional Corporation M ACNE[LL ED MUNDSON

82 Wellington Street, London N6B 2K3 PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
Tel: 519-660-6060 | Email: info@meb.on.ca |
Website: https://www.meb.on.ca/

Lissa Savage, CPA, CA | Email: lissa@meb.on.ca

Wilkinson Rogers LLP
214-700 Richmond Street, London N6A 5C7 - . /
WILKINSON

Tel: 519-661-0990 | Email: office@wilkinsonrogers.com |

Website: https://www.wilkinsonrogers.com/ RO G E RS —

Suzanne Leuty, Manager | Email: sleuty@wilkinsonrogers.com CHARTERED PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTANTS
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ACCOUNTING & BOOKKEEPING SPECIALIST

Sylvia Heiber Consulting SYLVIA HEIDER

32 Tanner Drive, London N5W 6B4 : CONSULTING

Tel: 519-694-3474 | https://www.facebook.com/sheiberconsulting --
Sylvia Heiber, MBA, BMath | Email: sheiber_consulting@outlook.com S SIS

BUILDING SCIENCES / ENGINEERING / RESERVE FUND STUDIES

Brown & Beattie Ltd. B =

49-588 Edward Avenue, Richmond Hill L4C 9Y6

Tel: 905-737-0111 | Website: https://www.brownbeattie.com/ - g{l)oINGwS(l)IIE%E ENemaNEtEtR,hE

490 York Road, Building A, Unit 109, Guelph N1E 6V1

Tel: 519-827-1757 | Email: service@brownbeattie.com
Tim Beattie, P. Eng, Principal

Caliburn Engineering Inc.

322-304 Stone Road West, Guelph N1G 4W4

Tel: 519-856-9093 | Website: https://www.caliburnengineering.com/
Chris Williston, P.Eng | Email: chris@caliburnengineering.com

Edison Engineers Inc. M
202-553 Southdale Road East, London N6E 1A2 I SO n
Tel: 519-279-6484 | Website: http:/edisonengineers.ca/

Joe McGowan, P.Eng | Tel 519-878-5177 | Email: jmcgowan@edisonengineers.ca n ENGINEERS INC.

EXP Services Inc. Ry,
15701 Robin’s Hill Road, London N5V 0A5 ._'_';
Tel: 519-963-3000 | Website: https://www.exp.com/ ex .

Jeff Boivin, P. Eng. | 519-963-3000 Ext 3416 | Email: jeff.boivin@exp.com
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Leading Edge Building Engineers
201-350 Creditstone Road, Vaughan L4K 322
Tel: 647-484-2588 | Website https://lebengineers.com/

Anthony La Torre, P. Eng., BSS | Tel Ext 101 | Email: anthony@lebengineers.com LEADING EDGE

RIMKUS
131-4026 Meadowbrook Drive, London N6L 1C7
Tel: 519-652-5985 | Website: https://rimkus.com/
Colin McCorriston | Email: cmccorriston@rimkus.com

Vince Londini, Consultant

78 Parks Edge Close, London N6K 3P8

Tel: 519-636-5937 | Website: http://www.ottoandcompany.com/
Vince Londini, B.A., B.Sc., MBA, AIC Candidate Member, Consultant |
Email: vlondini@ottoandcompany.com

Read Jones Christoffersen Ltd
22 Frederick Street, Suite 1014, Kitchener N2H 6M6
Tel: 519-954-6392 | Website: https://www.rjc.ca/
Ryan Dougherty, B.A.Sc., P. Eng. | Email rdougherty@sric.ca

Robin Whimster Condo Consulting

55-250 North Centre Road, London N6G 5A4
Tel: 519-661-9111 | Website: https://www.ottoandcompany.com

Robin Whimster, BA (Mech.Sc.), MBA, P. Eng | Email: rwhimster@gmail.com

VDP Engineering
1768 Ennismore Crescent, London N6G 5N2
Tel: 519-473-2850
Dan Popovic, P. Eng.| Email: vdpengineering@rogers.com

BUILDING ENGINEERS

) RIMKUS

.ttO &COMPANY

PROPERTY VALUED PROPERLY

i

5

Engineers

.ttO&COMPANY

PROPERTY VALUED PROPERLY

W Ul

VDP Engineering
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CONDOMINIUM / PROPERTY MANAGERS

Cambri Management Inc.

11-1673 Richmond Street, PMB #103, London N6G 2N3

Tel: 519-474-3006 | Website: https://www.cambrimanagement.com/
Nancey Charron, RCM | Email: cambri.service@gmail.com

[ 1

CAMBRI

Cambri Management Inc.

Condos Plus Property Management Inc.
121A-317 Adelaide Street S., London N5Z 3L3 | Tel: 519-649-0233 %; g/ﬂ !%
Teresa Girardin, RCM | Email: condosplus@rogers.com Property Management Inc.

Deborah Bechard, RCM | Email:_debbcondosplus@rogers.com
Kendra MacMillian | Email: kendracondosplus@rogers.com
Joe Mazzotta, RCM | Email: joecondosplus@rogers.com

Culture Property Management Inc.
P.0. Box 1585, PO Main, Woodstock N4S 0A7
Tel: 519-290-9600 | Website: https://culturemanagement.ca/
Courtney Cartmill, RCM | Email: courtney@CultureManagement.ca

Dickenson Condo Management

PMB 133, 611 Wonderland Road N., London N6H 5N7

Tel: 519-666-2332 | Website: https://www.dickenson.ca/
Don Dickenson, BA, LL.B., RCM, ACCI | Email: don@dickenson.ca
Jennifer Dickenson, B.SC (Hons), RCM | Email: jennifer@dickenson.ca
Heather Dickenson, BA (Hons), RCM | Email: heather@dickenson.ca

G3 Property Solutions

31-1615 North Routledge Park, London N6H 5N5
Tel: 519-601-9004 | Website: http://g3propertysolutions.ca/
Corey Sargeant, RCM, OLCM | Email: tcsargeant@g3propertysolutions.com

HighPoint Property Management Corporation
106-240 Waterloo Street, London N6B 2N4
Tel: 226-663-7779 | Website: https://www.highpointpm.ca/
Email: info@highpointpm.ca
Nicole Horton, RCM | Email: nicole@highpointpm.ca
Aaron Jaglowitz, RCM | Email: aaron@highpointpm.ca
Victoria Phillips, RCM | Email: victoria@highpointpm.ca

PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

'_ Dickenson

CONDO MANAGEMENT

m PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION
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Huntington Properties Ltd.
201-747 Hyde Park Road, London N6H 3S3 HUﬂtiﬂgtOﬂ
Tel: 519-649-4400 | Website: https://www.huntingtonpropertiesltd.com/

Phil Nagle | Email: info@huntingtonpropertiesltd.com EROFERTIES LD,

Larlyn Property Management Ltd.

540 Wharncliffe Road S., London N6J 2N4
Tel: 519-690-0600 | Email: london@larlyn.com | Website: https://www.larlyn.com/ .

Michael Holmes, MBA, CPM, CMOC, ARM, CMCA, RCM, ACCI

Lionheart Property Management Inc. -~
1D-162 Wortley Road, London N6C 3P7 -
Tel: 519-641-6868 | Website: https://lionheartpm.ca/

Shane Haskell, RCM, ACCI | Email: shane@lionheartpm.ca

.
Tanya Bourque | Email: tanya@lionheartpm.ca LIO NH E A RT

FREOPERTY MANAGEMENT

M. F. Arnsby Property Management Ltd. A

924 Oxford Street East, London N5Y 3J9

Tel: 519-455-6080 | Website: https:/arsby.com/ AR N SBY =
Andrew Elliott, RCM, OLCM, ACCI | Email: andrew.elliott@arnsby.com PROPERTY
Sherry Miller, RCM, OLCM | Email: sherry.miller@arnsby.com BN MANAGEMENT

Jason Shaw, RCM, OLCM | Email: jason.shaw@arnsby.com
Diane Ridgway, RCM, ARM, ACCI, OLCM Chief Executive Officer | Email: d.ridgway@arnsby.com

Parkside Property Management Ltd.

117 York Street, London N6A 1A8
Tel: 519-652-6122 | Website: https://parksideproperty.ca/ P A R KS I D E

Steve Quast, General Manager | Email: parkside@parksideproperty.ca PROPERTY MAMACEMENT

Plymouth Property Management
P.0. Box 224, 611 Wonderland Road N... London N6H 5N7 | Property
Tel: 519-619-0157

Jody McKee, RCM | Email: jodymckee@rogers.com Mana geme Nt
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Skirms Ave-Property Management Inc.
8 Bridle Path, St. Thomas N5R 0C1
Tel: 519-872-3037 | Website: http://www.skirms-ave.com/
Lisa Skirten, RCM, Owner | Email: lisaskirten@skirms-ave.com

Stronghold Management Group

3555-14t Avenue, Unit 8, Markham L3R OH5 A

Tel: 905-946-0007 | Website: https://strongholdmanagementgroup.com/ A
Stephen Stern, OLCM, CRPM, President | Email: info@strongholdmanagementgroup.com A

)

)

STRONGHOLD
Sunshine Property Management Inc. TN

205 Consortium Court, London N6E 2S8
Tel: 519-681-2227

Kim Elcome, RCM | Email: sunshinemanagement@yahoo.ca == -
Alana Haggis, RCM | Email: alanasunshinemanagement@yahoo.ca 7
Sharyn Zieman, RCM } Email: sharynsunshine@yahoo.com SUhSH“IHE

Jeanine Cassandro | Email: sunshine.exec@yahoo.com

Thorne Property Management Ltd.

546 King Street, London N6B 1T5
Tel: 519-660-1904 | Email: info@thorneproperty.com |

Website: http://www.thorneproperty.com/ ( ; (\/}
Mark Size, B.A. (Economics), RCM, ACCI | Email: mark@thorneproperty.com /&0//(/}@6
Susan Size, CMOC, ACCI, FCCI | Email: sue@thorneproperty.com

Séan Eglinton, ACCI | Email: sean@thorneproperty.com
Paul Baxter, RCM, ACCI | Email: paul@thorneproperty.com

CONDOMINIUM FINANCIAL FUND SERVICES

CWB Maxium Financial

30 Vogell Road, Richmond Hill L4B 3K6 A |
Tel: 437-688-9181 | Website: https://www.cwbmaxium.com/

Lyndsey McNally, OLCM, LCCI | Email: lyndsey.mcnally@cwbmaxium.com C B

Maxium Financial
10| Page
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Care Lending Group

200 Pony Drive, Newmarket L3Y 7B6

Tel: 289-470-5520 | Website: https://carelendinggroup.com/ ‘ CARE
Lindsay Martin | Email; lindsay.martin@carelendinggroup.com RICERIIING

GROUP

Condominium Financial

102-120 Matheson Blvd, Mississauga L4Z 1X1 .' CO n d O m | n | u m
Tel: 647-250-7260 | Website: https://condominiumfinancial.com/ - .
Jim Wallace, Owner | Email: jim@condominiumfinancial.com _ Flnancu]l

Lambda Finincial Consulting Inc.

268 Martin Drive, llderton NOM 2A0 |
Tel: 226-377-0867 | Website https://lambdafinancial.net/
Jeff Runnals, CPA, CA, RDBA || Email: jeff.runnalls@lambdafinancial.net

Lambda Financial Consulting Inc.

INSURANCE

Atrens-Counsel Insurance Brokers
7111 Syntex Drive, Suite 200, Mississauga L5N 8C3
Tel: 905-567-6222 | Website: https://www.atrens-counsel.com/
Tom Gallinger, Vice-President | Email: {.gallinger@atrens-counsel.com

Gallagher
400-250 York Street, London N6A 6K2 @
Tel: 519-646-5800 | 1-800-265-5956 | Website: https://www.ajg.com/ca/
Tricia Baratta, Account Executive | Email: tricia_baratta@ajg.com Gallagher

Insurance I Risk Management | Consulting

Arthur J. Gallagher Canada Limited | ajgcanada.com

Selectpath Insurance
310-700 Richmond Street, London N6A 5C7 /

Tel: 519-640-7772 | Website: htps://www.selectpath.ca/ SELECTPATH

Chris DiPietro | Email: cdipietro@selectpath.ca
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INSURANCE APPRAISAL EXPERTS

Normac
151 Yonge Street, 11" Floor, Toronto M5C 2W7
Tel: 416-879-8258 | Website: https://normac.ca/
William Shin, Business Development Associate | Email: william@normac.ca

Insurance Appraisal Experts

LAW

Cohen Highley LLP
255 Queens Avenue, 11th Floor, London N6A 5R8
Tel: 519-672-9330 | Website: https://cohenhighley.com/
Laura M. Gurr, J.D.., Partner | Tel: 519-672-9330 Ext. 427 | Email: gurr@cohenhighley.com

Cohen Highley..

L &WWYERES

Common Ground Condo Law
5700-100 King Street W., Toronto M5X 1C7 l I"
Tel: 416-467-5712 | Website: https://commongroundcondolaw.ca/

Chris Jaglowitz, J.D., ACCI | Email chris@commongroundcondolaw.ca [:[lMH[lH EH["JHH

CONDO LAW

Michael J. Lamb, JD -

Barrister & Solicitor & Notary Public Mlcn‘fwl .l . lﬂml.] a_]-“- )
3-575 Whamclife Road S., London N6J 2N6 Barrister & Solicitor & Notary Public
Tel: 519-645-1104 | Email: info@mikelamblaw.ca

Michael Lamb, J.D.

Rob C ter LLP
Robson Carpenter LLP robson

Tel: 519-632-1327 | Email: info@rclip.ca | Website: https://www.rcllp.ca/ —
Daniel Brockenshire, LL.B. | Ext. 301 | Email: dbrockenshire@rcllp.ca t
Michelle Kelly, B. Comm, LL.B. | Ext 247 | Email: mkelly@rcllp.ca Cd r pe n e r
LLP
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Scott Petrie LLP

200-252 Pall Mall Street, London N6A 5P6

Tel: 519-433-5310 | Website: https://scottpetrie.com/
Jeffrey Bell, B.A. (Hons.), B.Ed., LL.B. | Email: jbell@scottpetrie.com
Kristi Sargeant-Kerr, LL.B. | Email: ksargeantkerr@scottpetrie.com
Barry Scott, LL.B., ACCI, FCCI | Email: bscott@scottpetrie.com

Siskinds LLP

1-275 Dundas Street , London N6B 3L1

Tel: 519-670-2738 | Website: https://www.siskinds.com/
Matthew Wilson, LLP (Real Estate Law)

REAL ESTATE

Revel Realty Inc., Brokerage - London

190 Wortley Road, Unit LL10, London N6C 4Y7

Tel: 519-870-0887 | Website: https://revelrealty.ca/office-location/london/
Marcia Beaton, Broker | 519-619-9852 | Email marcia.beaton@gmail.com

SCOTT PETRIE Lip

REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL

Otto & Company

1385 N. Routledge Pk, Suite 1, London N6H 5N5

Tel: 519-432-2232 | Website: http://www.ottoandcompany.com/

Email: info@ottoandcompany.com
Vince Londini, B.A., B.Sc., MBA, AIC Candidate Appraiser, Consultant |
Tel: 519-432-2232 Ext 27 | Email: viondini@ottoandcompany.com

LAW FIRM

SISKINDS | The law firm

.ttO&COMPANY

PROPERTY VALUED PROPERLY

W Ul
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Members: Business Partners (& Trades)

ASPHALT

AddAline Asphalt Maintenance Inc. F -‘
575 Industrial Road, Unit C, London N5V 1V2
Tel: 519-455-5750 | Website: https://www.addaline.ca/
Robin Farley, VP Marketing & Sales | Email: rfarley@addaline.ca E I I ! I &
Asphalt Maintenonce

BUSINESS ADVISOR

Meridian Credit Union

- -
202-700 Richmond Street, London N6A 5C7 "
Tel: 226-927-7155 | Website: https://www.meridiancu.ca/ M e rl d I G I |

Sandra Alblas, Senior Small Business Advisor | Email: sandra.alblas@meridiancu.ca

CONDOMINIUM MANAGEMENT COMPANIES

Condos Plus Property Management Inc.
121A-317 Adelaide Street S., London N5Z 3L3 m !% Property Management Inc

Tel: 519-649-0233 | Email: condosplus@rogers.com

Dickenson Condo Management

PMB 133, 611 Wonderland Road N., London N6H 5N7
Tel: 519-666-2332 | Website: https://www.dickenson.ca/

Dickenson

CONDO MANAGEMENT
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Lionheart Property Management Inc.

1D-162 Wortley Road, London N6C 3P7
Tel: 519-641-6868 | Email: info@lioneartpm.ca | Website: www.lionheartpm.ca |

Thorne Property Management Ltd.

546 King Street, London N6B 1T5

Tel: 519-660-1904 | Email: info@thorneproperty.com |
Website: http://www.thorneproperty.com/

DOORS / WINDOWS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Friesen Renovations Inc.
22608 Adelaide Road, Mount Brydges NOL 1WO0
Tel: 519-319-6333 | Website: https:/friesenrenovations.ca/
Jake Friesen | Email: info@friesenrenovations.ca; jake@friesenrenovations.ca

McCallum Aluminum Limited

3392 Wonderland Road S., Bldg. 6, Unit 1, London N6L1A8

Tel: 519-433-4223 | Website: https://mccallumaluminum.on.ca/
Brian Hollis | Email: inquiries@mccallumaluminum.on.ca

Ventri Door Technologies Ltd.
330 Exeter Road, London N6L 1A3 |
Tel: 519-642-4700 | Website: https://ventri.ca/services/
Chris Hystead, Branch Manager | Email: chris.hystead@ventri.ca

e,

e
s,

LIONHEAR

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

7 o

FRIESEN

RENOVATIONS

McCALLUM

MA ALUMINUM LTD.

2ntri

DOOR TECHNOLOGIES
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GUTTER TECHNOLOGIES

EaveSafe Gutter Protection
Tel 519-930-2429 | Website: https://www.eavesafe.com/ w
Nicholas Waldram, General Manager | Email: nwaldram@eavesafe.com h.— f

Gutter Protection

HVAC SYSTEMS

Builders Choice Air Systems Ltd. - =
492 Hill Street, London N6B 1E7 | Website: https://www.builderschoiceair.com/ B“llders Ch0|ce

Tel: 519-642-7000 Cell: 519-521-2683 AIR BYSTEMS LTD.
Curtis Godick | Email: curtisgodick@builderschoiceair.com

LANDSCAPING AND DESIGN

SimpliScapes Landscape Solutions | o .

1154056 Meadowbrook Drive, London N6L 1E1 | ?‘5‘ Simp liSca pes
Tel: 519-805-2912 | Website https://www.simpliscapes.com/ € SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL LANDSCAPES

Mike Wilkins | Email: office@simpliscapes.com

TLC Landscaping Design & Pools

2026 Oxford Street East, London N5V 278 § L4
Tel: 519-661-6895 | Website: https://tic.ca/ [
Dave Leff | Email: dleff@tlc.ca -

LANDSCAPING
DESIGN+POOLS

PAINTING SERVICES

CertaPro Painters of London E l H H I ' o
105-4023 Meadowbrook Drive, London N6L1E6
Tel: 519-652-1113 or 226-448-3155 | Website: https://certapro.com/london/ * ok ok &k & | [0

Phil Williamson, Commercial Sales Manager | Email: pwilliamson@certapro.com
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PROPERTY RESTORATION SERVICES

Lubnow Restoration DKI
2108 Jetstream Road, London N5V 3P6
Tel: 519-659-8800 } Email: admin@lubnow.com | Website: http://www.lubnow.com/
24 Hour Emergency 519-659-8800 | Toll Free: 1-866-613-8800
Scott Wain, Business Development Manager | Email: swain@Iubnow.com

On Side Restoration
10-150 Exeter Road, London N6L 1G9 o N SI De
Tel: 403-899-3901 | Website: https://www.onside.ca/en/

lan Newman | Email: inewman@onside.ca RESTORATION.

WINMAR Property Restoration Specialists
175 Stronach Crescent, London N5V 3G5 m‘ B
Tel: 519-451-0000 | Email: info@london.winmar.ca | Website: https://winmarlondon.com/ ¢

Chris Craigan, [ICRC, General Manager | Email: chriscraigan@london.winmar.ca PROPERTY RESTORATION SPECIALISTS

RENOVATIONS

Friesen Renovations Inc.
22608 Adelaide Road, Mount Brydges NOL 1W0

Tel: 519-319-6333 | Website: https://friesenrenovations.ca/ F R I E S E N

Jake Friesen | Email: info@friesenrenovations.ca; jake@friesenrenovations.ca RENOVATIONS

ROOFING

Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation
343 Neptune Crescent, London N6M 1A9 SEMPLE GOODER
Tel: 519-681-1100 | Website: https:/semplegooder.com/ Roofing Corporation

Bryce McCandless, Director Business Operations, Western Ontario | i

Email: bmccandless@semplegooder.com
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SECURITY GUARDS, MOBILE PATROL & ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

Riddari Security

April 1, 2023 - 389 Lyle Street, London N5W 3R6

Tel: 519-777-5578 | Website: https://www.riddari.ca/
Troy Welch, Owner | troy.welch@riddari.ca

Security Guard Group Limited
341 Talbot Street, London N6A 2R5
Tel: 226-667-5048 | Website: https://www.securityguardgroup.ca/
Hofsep Yousef, Director of Operations | Ext. 1 | Email: info@securityguardgroup.ca

SIDING & SOFFITS

McCallum Aluminum Limited

3392 Wonderland Road S., Bldg. 6, Unit 1, London N6L1A8

Tel: 519-433-4223 | Website: https://mccallumaluminum.on.ca/
Brian Hollis | Email: inquiries@mccallumaluminum.on.ca

WATER TECHNOLOGIES

Jutzi Water Technologies

525 Wright Blvd., Stratford N4Z 1H3

Tel: 519-814-9283 | Website: https://www.jutzi.com/ | Email: sales@jutzi.com
Andrew Megens, Executive Manager | Tel: 519-949-7974 |
Email: andrewmegens@jutzi.com

4
RIDDA R‘I/@@

SECURITY

SECURITY

GUARD GROUP

McCALLUM

PD=1iviTeo

JUTZI §-

WATER TECHNOLOGIES
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